
Consolation Champion
Game 9

Game 5

Game 6 Game 8

Game 7

Third Place
Game 10

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 10

Loser Game 7

Loser Game 8

Championship
Game 11

San Francisco Drakes White

Central Cal Cobras 

Entourage

Menehunes

We Dem Boys

Sacramento Barons

Watanabe Tigers

Trifecta

Mens A Gold

Game Time Location

Saturday, May 28

1
2
3
4

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Trifecta vs Watanabe Tigers
Sacramento Barons vs We Dem Boys
Menehunes vs Entourage
Central Cal Cobras vs San Francisco Drakes White

PCC #2
PCC #2
PCC #2
PCC #2

Sunday, May 29

5
6
7
8

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2 
Loser Game 3 vs Loser Game 4 
Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2 
Winner Game 3 vs Winner Game 4

PCC #2
PCC #2
PCC #2
PCC #2

Monday, May 30

9
10
11

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Winner Game 5 vs Winner Game 6
Loser Game 7 vs Loser Game 8
Winner Game 7 vs Winner Game 8

PCC #2
PCC #2
PCC #2

46




